
Mathura - Sawai Madhopur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/04794 - Pass - NWR 
BXN/Bayana Junction to SWM/Sawai Madhopur Junction 

3h 45m - 141 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MTJ Mathura Junction 14:00 0 1 0 59 177 NCR
2 MSRP Murhesi Rampur 14:09 14:10 1m 0 1 9 35 177 WCR
3 CRG Churaman Nagri 14:14 14:15 1m 0 1 11 52 WCR
4 JJA Jajan Patti 14:22 14:23 1m 0 1 17 46 WCR
5 RKR Ranikund Rarah 14:28 14:29 1m 0 1 21 41 WCR
6 DUM Dhaurmui Jaghina 14:35 14:36 1m 0 1 25 71 180 WCR
7 BTE Bharatpur Junction 14:43 14:45 2m 0 1 34 42 174 WCR
8 SWAR Sewar 14:59 15:00 1m 0 1 43 59 WCR
9 JCU Jaicholi 15:06 15:07 1m 0 1 49 54 WCR
10 PNGR Pingora 15:13 15:14 1m 0 1 55 54 WCR
11 KEV Kela Devi 15:24 15:25 1m 0 1 64 44 WCR
12 SABD Salabad 15:31 15:32 1m 0 1 68 35 WCR
13 BXN Bayana Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 0 1 76 60 196 WCR
14 DY Dumariya 15:59 16:00 1m 0 1 85 71 212 WCR
15 FSP Fateh Singhpura 16:09 16:10 1m 0 1 95 49 223 WCR
16 DNHK Dhindora Hukmikhera 16:16 16:17 1m 0 1 100 63 223 WCR
17 HAN Hindaun City 16:25 16:30 5m 0 1 108 46 228 WCR
18 SKDM Sikroda Mina 16:36 16:37 1m 0 1 113 47 233 WCR
19 SMVJ Shri Mahaveerji 16:44 16:45 1m 0 1 118 64 241 WCR
20 KNDP Khandip 16:52 16:53 1m 0 1 126 62 244 WCR
21 PDZ Piloda 16:59 17:00 1m 0 1 132 52 245 WCR
22 COO Chhoti Odai 17:09 17:10 1m 0 1 140 38 257 WCR
23 GGC Gangapur City 17:30 17:35 5m 0 1 153 42 269 WCR
24 LRU Lalpur Umri 17:44 17:45 1m 0 1 159 71 276 WCR
25 NNW Narayanpur Tatwara 17:54 17:55 1m 0 1 170 64 249 WCR
26 NMD Nimoda 18:04 18:05 1m 0 1 179 33 WCR
27 MLZ Malarna 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 186 46 237 WCR
28 MXL Mokholi 18:34 18:35 1m 0 1 197 62 241 WCR
29 RNT Ranthambhore 18:44 18:45 1m 0 1 206 12 248 WCR
30 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
19:35 0 1 216 - WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (17:30)

May 26 2024 (17:30)

1

1


